
ESTD. 1940 

Ref. No. 

Batch 

Part IlI 

Major 
(Short 
Tour) 

Huraliàhar Birls 

Ghatshila 
(Uharkhand) 

SL NO 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

Place 
Visited 

10 

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 
(NAAC ACCREDITED -B+ +) 

Date of 

visit 

25.01.2020 

BATCH NO 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2016-2017 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

Muralidhar Girls' College 
Department of TTMV 

Educational Tour 
Session 2019-2020 

Total No. 
of 

students 
10 

Faculties In 

charge 

Amrita Kayal 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

CU REGISTRATION NO 
044-1211-0163-17 
044-1211-0129-17 
044-1211-0470-17 

TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2020 
3rd YEAR BATCH 2019 -2020 

044-1211-0466-17 
044-1211-0167-17 
044-1211-0295-17 

044-1211-0347-17 
044-1221-0384-16 

044-1211-0390-17 

College 

044-1212-0391-17 

As per the part of syllabus curriculum, 
the study tour is compulsory for the 
students to understand the tour 

operating business as well as collecting 
much information from the destination 
they have visited. They also do tourist 

and hotel survey and after that they 
can be able to make a field trip report 

by analyzing the survey paper which is 
examined by the external examiner of 
the university. 

Priyanka Paul 

Ph. Office: 2464-1312 
Principal :2464-4371 

Purpose 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 

Sneha Bhattacharya 
Rashika Majumder 
Sanchari Sen 

Sushmita Das 
Bandana Pandey 
Neha Saha 

Sushmita Roy 
Moumita hosh 

Date. 

Anindita Paswan 

(3-72 Muralidhar Girls' College 



RGIRLO 

ESTD. 1940 

Ref. No. 

Batch 

Part I|| 
Major 
(Long 
Tour) 

SL NO 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

9 

10 

Muralidhar Sirls' College 
P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA -700 029 

(NAAC ACCREDITED -B++) 

Place Visited 

Nainital, 
kaushani 
(Uttarakhand) 

BATCH NO 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2017-2018 
2016-2017 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

Date of 
visit 

23.02.2020 

Session 2019-2020 

Total 

No. 

of 

students 
10 

Faculties In 

charge 

Ujal Mullick 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2020 
3rd YEAR BATCH 2019-2020 

Cæ REGISTRATION NO 
044-1211-0163-17 
044-1211-0129-17 
044-1211-0470-17 
044-1211-0466-17 
044-1211-0167-17 
044-1211-0295-17 
044-1211-0347-17 
044-1221-0384-16 
044-1211-0390-17 
044-1212-0391-17 

Ph. Office : 2464-1312 
Principal 2464-4371 

Purpose 

As per the part of syllabus curriculum, 
the study tour is compulsory for the 
students to understand the tour 

operating business as well as collecting 
much more information from the 

destination they have visited. They also 
do tourist and hotel survey and after 
that they can be able to make a field 
trip report by analyzing the survey 
papers which is examined by the 
external examiner of the university. 

Priyanka Paul 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
Sneha Bhattacharya 
Rashika Majumder 
Sanchari Sen 

Sushmita Das 

Bandana Pandey 
Neha Saha 

Sushmita Roy 

Date. 

Moumita hosh 
Anindita Paswan 

Principal 
Muralidhar Girls' College (3723 
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