Ph. Office : 2464-1312 Principal : 2464-4371



Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 (NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)

Ref. No.....

Date.....

Muralidhar Girls' College Department of TTMV

Educational Tour

	Session 2019-2020						
Batch	Place Visited	Date of visit	Total No. of students	Faculties In charge	Purpose		
Part III Major (Short Tour)	Ghatshila (Jharkhand)	25.01.2020	10	Amrita Kayal	As per the part of syllabus curriculum, the study tour is compulsory for the students to understand the tour operating business as well as collecting much information from the destination they have visited. They also do tourist and hotel survey and after that they can be able to make a field trip report by analyzing the survey paper which is examined by the external examiner of the university.		

LIST OF STUDENTS TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2020 3rd YEAR BATCH 2019 – 2020

BATCH NO	CU REGISTRATION NO	NAME OF THE STUDENTS
2017-2018	044-1211-0163-17	Sneha Bhattacharya
2017-2018	044-1211-0129-17	Rashika Majumder
2017-2018	044-1211-0470-17	Sanchari Sen
2017-2018	044-1211-0466-17	Priyanka Paul
2017-2018	044-1211-0167-17	Sushmita Das
2017-2018	044-1211-0295-17	Bandana Pandey
2017-2018	044-1211-0347-17	Neha Saha
2016-2017	044-1221-0384-16	Sushmita Roy
2017-2018	044-1211-0390-17	Moumita hosh
2017-2018	044-1212-0391-17	Anindita Paswan
	2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018 2017-2018 2016-2017 2016-2017	2017-2018044-1211-0163-172017-2018044-1211-0129-172017-2018044-1211-0470-172017-2018044-1211-0466-172017-2018044-1211-0167-172017-2018044-1211-0295-172017-2018044-1211-0347-172016-2017044-1221-0384-162017-2018044-1211-0390-17

13-7-23 Principal Muralidhar Girls' College

Ph. Office : 2464-1312 Principal : 2464-4371



4

Muralidhar Girlz' College

P-411/14, GARIAHAT ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700 029 (NAAC ACCREDITED - B+ +)

Ref. No.....

Date.....

	Session 2019-2020								
Batch	Place Visited	Date of visit	Total No. of students	Faculties In charge	Purpose				
Part III Major (Long Tour)	Nainital, kaushani (Uttarakhand)	23.02.2020	10	Ujjal Mullick	As per the part of syllabus curriculum, the study tour is compulsory for the students to understand the tour operating business as well as collecting much more information from the destination they have visited. They also do tourist and hotel survey and after that they can be able to make a field trip report by analyzing the survey papers which is examined by the external examiner of the university.				

LIST OF STUDENTS TTMV (Major) Educational Tour - 2020 3rd YEAR BATCH 2019 – 2020

SL NO	BATCH NO	CU REGISTRATION NO	NAME OF THE STUDENTS
1	2017-2018	044-1211-0163-17	Sneha Bhattacharya
2	2017-2018	044-1211-0129-17	Rashika Majumder
3	2017-2018	044-1211-0470-17	Sanchari Sen
4	2017-2018	044-1211-0466-17	Priyanka Paul
5	2017-2018	044-1211-0167-17	Sushmita Das
6	2017-2018	044-1211-0295-17	Bandana Pandey
7	2017-2018	044-1211-0347-17	Neha Saha
8	2016-2017	044-1221-0384-16	Sushmita Roy
9	2017-2018	044-1211-0390-17	Moumita hosh
10	2017-2018	044-1212-0391-17	Anindita Paswan

Kinjala

Principal (3+7+23 Muralidhar Girls' College